2020 BROCHURE
PG1 ABOUT US   PG2 RE-START   PG3 AUTOMOTIVE   PG5 POWERSPORTS   PG7 SMALL CASE   PG9 EXTREME POWER   PG10 SPECIAL VOLTAGE   BACK SPECS
ANTIGRAVITY BATTERIES
LITHIUM-ION
THE ONLY BATTERY
THAT WON’T LEAVE YOU
STRANDED
The FIRST battery with BUILT-IN JUMP STARTING

1000 CRANKING AMPS
30AH
1200 CRANKING AMPS
40AH
1500 CRANKING AMPS
60AH
1800 CRANKING AMPS
16-VOLT
1500 CRANKING AMPS
H5/GROUP 47 AG-H5-RS ✔ ✔ ✔
H6/GROUP 48 AG-H6-RS ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
H7/GROUP 94R AG-H7-RS ✔ ✔
H8/GROUP 49 AG-H8-RS ✔ ✔
T5/GROUP 96R AG-T5-RS ✔ ✔
T6/L2 AG-T6-RS ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
GROUP 24 AG-24-RS ✔ ✔ ✔
GROUP 27 AG-27-RS ✔ ✔ ✔
GROUP 31 AG-31-RS ✔ ✔
GROUP 35 AG-35-RS ✔
GROUP 51R AG-51R-RS ✔ ✔
GROUP 75/78 AG-75-RS ✔ ✔
$659 $749 $829 $949 COMING SOON
ANTIGRAVITY BATTERIES
all new RE-START
Lithium-Ion Car Batteries

NUMBER
VOLTS
OEM/BCI
GROUP SIZE
CA
CAPACITY
Ah
DIMENSIONS  (inches) DIMENSIONS  (mm)
L W H L W H
WEIGHT
lbs kg
MAX CHARGE
RATE - AMPS
ONLY USE SPECIFIED
LITHIUM CHARGERS
AG-H5-24-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1000 24 9.5 7.0 7.5 242 175 190 8.5 3.9 15
AG-H5-30-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1200 30 9.5 7.0 7.5 242 175 190 11.7 5.3 15
AG-H5-40-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1500 40 9.5 7.0 7.5 242 175 190 15.2 6.9 15
AG-H6-24-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1000 24 10.75 7.0 7.5 272 175 190 9.8 4.4 15
AG-H6-30-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1200 30 10.75 7.0 7.5 272 175 190 13.9 6.3 15
AG-H6-40-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1500 40 10.75 7.0 7.5 272 175 190 15.45 7 15
AG-H6-60-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1800 60 10.75 7.0 7.5 272 175 190 18.15 8.2 15
AG-H6-30-16 16v H6/Grp 48 1500 30 10.75 7.0 7.5 272 175 190 18 8.2 16v 30A
AG-H7-40-RS 12.8v H7/Grp 94r 1500 40 12.25 7.0 7.5 312 175 190 15.6 7.1 15
AG-H7-60-RS 12.8v H7/Grp 94r 1800 60 12.25 7.0 7.5 312 175 190 18.5 8.4 15
AG-H8-40-RS 12.8v H8/Grp 49 1500 40 13.75 7.0 7.5 350 175 190 16.25 7.4 15
AG-H8-60-RS 12.8v H8/Grp 49 1800 60 13.75 7.0 7.5 350 175 190 19.05 8.6 15
AG-T5-24-RS 12.8v T5/Grp 96r 1000 24 9.5 7.0 6.8 242 175 175 8.5 3.9 15
AG-T5-30-RS 12.8v T5/Grp 96r 1200 30 9.5 7.0 6.8 242 175 175 11.7 5.3 15
AG-T6-24-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1000 24 10.75 7.0 6.8 272 175 175 9.8 4.4 15
AG-T6-30-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1200 30 10.75 7.0 6.8 272 175 175 13.9 6.3 15
AG-T6-40-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1500 40 10.75 7.0 6.8 272 175 175 15.45 7 15
AG-T6-60-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1800 60 10.75 7.0 6.8 272 175 175 18.15 8.2 15
AG-24-30-RS 12.8v Group 24 1200 30 10.25 6.85 8.75 260 175 222 13.9 6.3 15
AG-24-40-RS 12.8v Group 24 1500 40 10.25 6.85 8.75 260 175 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-24-60-RS 12.8v Group 24 1800 60 10.25 6.85 8.75 260 175 222 18.5 8.4 15
AG-27-30-RS 12.8v Group 27 1200 30 12 6.85 8.75 308 172 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-27-40-RS 12.8v Group 27 1500 40 12 6.85 8.75 308 172 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-27-60-RS 12.8v Group 27 1800 60 12 6.85 8.75 308 172 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-31-40-RS 12.8v Group 31 1500 40 13 6.85 9.44 330 172 240 15.6 7.1 15
AG-31-60-RS 12.8v Group 31 1800 60 13 6.85 9.44 330 172 240 18.5 8.4 15
AG-35-40-RS 12.8v Group 35 1500 40 9 6.85 8.6 228 175 220 16.5 7.5 15
AG-51R-24-RS 12.8v Group 51r 1000 24 9.4 5.2 8.6 238 130 220 8 3.6 15
AG-51R-30-RS 12.8v Group 51r 1200 30 9.4 5.2 8.6 238 130 220 11.7 5.3 15
AG-75-30-RS 12.8v Group 75 1200 30 9 6.85 7.85 230 184 184 13.9 6.3 15
AG-75-40-RS 12.8v Group 75 1500 40 9 6.85 7.85 230 184 184 15.6 7.1 15
AT7B-BS-RS 12.8v YT7B-BS 180 7 (PbEq) 5.75 2.5 3.75 146 64 95 1.55 0.68 4
ATZ7-RS 12.8v YTZ7-S 150 7 (PbEq) 4.53 2.75 3.35 115 70 85 1.32 0.6 4
ATZ10-RS 12.8v YTZ10 360 12 (PbEq) 5.9 3.46 3.62 150 88 92 2.6 1.17 5
AT12BS-RS 12.8v YT12-BS 360 12 (PbEq) 5.9 2.75 5.12 150 70 130 2.35 1.06 5
AT12BS-HD-RS 12.8v YT12-BS 480 16 (PbEq) 5.9 2.75 5.12 150 70 130 2.95 1.33 8
ATX12-RS 12.8v YTX12 360 12 (PbEq) 5.9 3.38 5.19 150 86 132 2.65 1.2 5
ATX12-HD-RS 12.8v YTX12 480 16 (PbEq) 5.9 3.38 5.19 150 86 132 3 1.36 8
ATX12-AH-RS 12.8v YTX12B-BS 360 14 (PbEq) 5.3 2.95 5.47 135 75 139 2.62 1.19 5
ATX20-RS 12.8v YTX20 680 20 (PbEq) 6.89 3.4 5.12 175 86 130 3.8 1.72 10
ATX20-HD 12.8v YTX20 900 30 (PbEq) 6.89 3.4 5.12 175 86 130 5.18 2.35 15
ATX30-RS 12.8v YTX30 880 32 (PbEq) 6.5 5 6.89 165 127 175 5.75 2.6 15
ATX30-HD 12.8v YTX30 970 48 (PbEq) 6.5 5 6.89 165 127 175 7.81 3.54 15
AG-401 12.8v Small 120 6 (PbEq) 4.25 1.25 3.75 108 32 95 1 0.45 4
AG-801 12.8v Small 240 11 (PbEq) 4.25 2.25 3.75 108 57 95 1.56 0.7 8
AG-1201 12.8v Small 360 16 (PbEq) 4.5 3.25 4.25 114 83 108 2.25 1 12
AG-1601 12.8v Small 480 22 (PbEq) 4.5 3.25 5.25 114 83 133 3.18 1.44 12
SC-1 12.8v Small 180 5 (PbEq) 4.25 1.25 3.75 108 32 95 0.75 0.34 5
AG-V-10 12.8v YTZ10 680 30 (PbEq) 5.8 3.4 3.75 147 86 95 3.5 1.59 10
AG-YTX12-24 12.8v YTX12 720 30 (PbEq) 5.9 3.43 5.12 150 87 130 5 2.26 12
AG-YTX20 12.8v YTX20 780 32 (PbEq) 6.87 3.44 6.12 174 87 155 4.68 2.12 12
VTX-20 16v YTX12 500 25 (PbEq) 5.9 3.43 5.12 150 87 130 5 2.27 16v 10A
AG-802 6.4v Small 120 20 (PbEq) 4.25 2.25 3.75 108 57 95 1.56 0.7 6v 4A
AG-1202 6.4v Small 240 28 (PbEq) 4.25 2.25 4.75 108 57 121 2.25 1 6v 4A